(c) The Flower Shop of Lake Charles – One (1) bouquet of flowers. The approximate retail value 

(“ARV”) is One hundred and fifty dollars ($150) 

(d) Bellissimo Bakery – One (1) wedding cake. The approximate retail value (“ARV”) is One hundred 

dollars ($100) 

TOTAL ARV OF ALL CONTEST PRIZES IS: ONE THOUSAND AND TWO HUNDRED 

DOILLARS ($1,200). 

For entry to the prize event(s), each event attendee may be required to show valid proof of 

vaccination against the COVID-19 virus and/or valid proof of a negative test for the COVID-19 

virus within 72 hours (or such other time as the event organizers require) prior to the event(s).